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Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX 65 - Qualifying Race B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 225 GIACOBBE N. 6:35.855
Tempo gara

1 54.624 + 00.380 19:19:56.862  42,179

2 55.810 + 01.566 19:20:52.672  41,283

3 56.999 + 02.755 19:21:49.671  40,422

4 55.997 + 01.753 19:22:45.668  41,145

5 54.244 --------- 19:23:39.912  42,475

6 57.260 + 03.016 19:24:37.172  40,238

7 57.449 + 03.205 19:25:34.621  40,105

 Po. 2 - # 220 BERRY C. + 16.961
Diff. Primo

1 58.921 + 01.370 19:20:00.909  39,103

2 58.362 + 00.811 19:20:59.271  39,478

3 57.576 + 00.025 19:21:56.847  40,017

4 57.551 --------- 19:22:54.398  40,034

5 59.871 + 02.320 19:23:54.269  38,483

6 59.323 + 01.772 19:24:53.592  38,838

7 57.990 + 00.439 19:25:51.582  39,731

 Po. 3 - # 7 MARCONCINI M. + 20.144
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.288 + 01.931 19:20:02.606  38,217

2 59.083 + 00.726 19:21:01.689  38,996

3 58.628 + 00.271 19:22:00.317  39,299

4 58.733 + 00.376 19:22:59.050  39,228

5 58.432 + 00.075 19:23:57.482  39,430

6 58.357 --------- 19:24:55.839  39,481

7 58.926 + 00.569 19:25:54.765  39,100

 Po. 4 - # 25 AIELLO J. + 28.542
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.394 + 03.816 19:20:05.192  36,927

2 1:00.227 + 01.649 19:21:05.419  38,255

3 59.160 + 00.582 19:22:04.579  38,945

4 59.144 + 00.566 19:23:03.723  38,956

5 58.578 --------- 19:24:02.301  39,332

6 1:01.117 + 02.539 19:25:03.418  37,698

7 59.745 + 01.167 19:26:03.163  38,564

 Po. 5 - # 512 GALIA R. + 35.837
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.800 + 05.043 19:20:07.791  35,556

2 1:00.692 + 00.935 19:21:08.483  37,962

3 1:00.049 + 00.292 19:22:08.532  38,369

4 59.782 + 00.025 19:23:08.314  38,540

5 1:01.042 + 01.285 19:24:09.356  37,745

6 59.757 --------- 19:25:09.113  38,556

7 1:01.345 + 01.588 19:26:10.458  37,558

 Po. 6 - # 224 VALZANIA A. + 55.300
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.850 + 01.838 19:20:07.440  35,528

2 1:03.979 + 00.967 19:21:11.419  36,012

3 1:03.012 --------- 19:22:14.431  36,564

4 1:03.339 + 00.327 19:23:17.770  36,376

5 1:03.704 + 00.692 19:24:21.474  36,167

6 1:03.325 + 00.313 19:25:24.799  36,384

7 1:05.122 + 02.110 19:26:29.921  35,380

 Po. 7 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 1:03.048
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.915 + 02.338 19:20:08.532  34,954

2 1:03.949 + 00.372 19:21:12.481  36,029

3 1:03.741 + 00.164 19:22:16.222  36,146

4 1:03.577 --------- 19:23:19.799  36,240

5 1:03.975 + 00.398 19:24:23.774  36,014

6 1:05.433 + 01.856 19:25:29.207  35,212

7 1:08.462 + 04.885 19:26:37.669  33,654

 Po. 8 - # 123 DE TOFFOLI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.782 + 01.961 19:20:09.883  34,500

2 1:04.966 + 00.145 19:21:14.849  35,465

3 1:04.821 --------- 19:22:19.670  35,544

4 1:06.087 + 01.266 19:23:25.757  34,863

5 1:05.727 + 00.906 19:24:31.484  35,054

6 1:07.578 + 02.757 19:25:39.062  34,094

 Po. 9 - # 829 BRIVIO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.190 + 02.306 19:20:11.129  33,788

2 1:05.884 --------- 19:21:17.013  34,971

3 1:07.858 + 01.974 19:22:24.871  33,953

4 1:07.091 + 01.207 19:23:31.962  34,341

5 1:08.517 + 02.633 19:24:40.479  33,627

6 1:06.458 + 00.574 19:25:46.937  34,669

 Po. 10 - # 36 GASPARETTO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.775 + 02.129 19:20:15.164  32,100

2 1:09.646 --------- 19:21:24.810  33,082

3 1:11.487 + 01.841 19:22:36.297  32,230

4 1:13.508 + 03.862 19:23:49.805  31,344

5 1:13.421 + 03.775 19:25:03.226  31,381

6 1:13.289 + 03.643 19:26:16.515  31,437

Fastest lap: 54.244 
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